
 2016 DISCOUNTED FEE/UNBUNDLED ATTORNEY LIST

First Name Last Name Firm Phone Email Website Areas of Practice Discounted Fees Unbundled

CO 

Supreme 

Court #

Beth L. Andersen Andersen Law PC 720-922-3880 beth@andersenlawpc.com BETHLYNNANDERSENJD.COM

Family law, Unbundled 

services, Wills, Power of 

Attorney, Adoption Y Y 28474

James Arndt

Frie Arndt & Danborn 

PC 303-420-1234 jimarndt@friearndt.com www.friearndt.com Family Law Y N 12144

Jarod Balson Balson Legal Services 303-578-2514 jarod@coloradolitigator.com www.coloradolitigator.com

Criminal, Juvenile, 

Probate, and Non-DR 

Protection Orders Y N 28532

Michael Bryan Feldmann Nagel, LLC (303) 813-1200 
mbryan@feldmann-nagel.com www.feldmann-nagel.com

Criminal / Civil / 

Commercial Y Y 43339

Howard Buchalter Sender Wasserman (303) 296-1999 buchalter@sendwass.com www.sww-legal.com Business Y Y 15554

Cheryl Doyle

Cheryl Redmond 

Doyle, Attorney and 

Counselor at Law (303) 246-6739 cdoyle1013@aol.com Family Law Y Y 21402

John Eckelberry

Inman Flynn Biesterfeld 

& Brentlinger, PC 303-861-5300 jeckelberry@inmanflynn.com www.inmanflynn.com Family Law N Y 30021

Debra Jay Ehrenstrasser 303-757-5155 dehrenstrasser@aol.com Family Law Y Y 32189

ELM Law LLC (720) 588-8548

Family Law, Immigration, 

Criminal Y Y

Michael Gianelli

Law Office of Michael 

P. Gianelli, LLC (720) 336-1544 gianelli@mpglaw.us www.mpglaw.us

Family Law, Immigration, 

Criminal Y N 41921

Andrew D. Haas

Bradley Devitt, Haas & 

Watkins, P.C. 303-384-9228 Andrew@goldenlawyers.com Y N 25558

Todd M. Heideman

The Law Offices of 

Todd M. Heideman. (303) 519-3292 todd@toddmheidemanlaw.com

Domestic/Bankruptcy/ 

Landlord Tenant/ 

Civil/Criminal Y Y 40122

The 1st JD Access to Justice Committee, in conjunction with the First Judicial District Bar Association, has compiled a list of attorneys willing to offer discounted fees for their legal services. These attorneys will consider a person’s financial 

situation when they assess legal fees for a particular service case. This list is updated in on a quaterly basis. 

This list will be distributed to the various First Judicial District Courts, (Jefferson and Gilpin Counties), and to a variety of other venues that assist the citizens of the First Judicial District Jefferson County. This list is intended to help parties in 

conflict, who do not qualify for legal aid, but who still are in need of financial assistance in obtaining legal services.

Please be aware that these attorneys are not required to accept any case that comes to them by way of this list – only that they have made their services available at a discounted fee, should they choose to accept a case after speaking with a party.

Neither the Access to Justice Committee, nor the First Judicial District Bar Association endorses any attorney on this list, nor does either entity make any representation as to the quality of work performed by any of them. Each attorney has 

represented that he/she is a licensed attorney in good standing with the Colorado Supreme Court. We encourage you to visit the Colorado Supreme Court website to review the available information for the individual attorney. 
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Lance Eldon  Isaac

Lance, Eldon, Isaac, 

PLLC 303-996-9888 lancelaw@msn.com  www.LawyerLance.net

Civil, Criminal, Domestic, 

Immigration and Juvenile Y N 22918

Genet Johnson Johnson Law Group 720-452-2540 genet@johnsonlgroup.com www.johnsonlgroup.com

Family & employment 

law Y Y 47697

April Jones

Colorado Affordable 

Legal 303-996-0010 ajones@calslawfirm.com www.coloradoafforablelegal.com

Eviction Defense - Tenant 

Represenation y Y 37039

Julia Kneeland Lazure

KNEELAND LAW, 

LLC. (720) 524- 4918 julia.lazure@kneelandlaw.com Family Law N Y 39108

Ross Koplin

Law Office of Ross 

Koplin (303) 831-8924 ross_koplin@koplinlaw.com www.denvercriminalatty.com Criminal and Traffic Law Y Y  14165

Bryon M. Large Joseph Law Firm, P.C. 303- 297-9171 bryon@immigrationissues.com

http://www.immigrationissues.com

/contact.php Immigration CASE BY CASE CASE BY CASE 38574

Tricia M. Laylock 303-882-8955
tlaylock@gmail.com

Family/Civil/Criminal Y Y 42273

Mary Lee Mary Lee PC 303-980-0059 attymlee@aol.com

Family/immigration/estat

e planning/general civil 

matters/traffic/DUI/prote Y Y 12272

Miller Leonard Miller Leonard, PC 303-907-9516 www.fedcrimdef.com Civil/Criminal/  Sealing Y N 41029

Marianne Lizza-Irwin

Foothills 

Mediation/ADR 303-526-1224 mlizza-irwin@foothillsmediation.com www.foothillsmediation.com Mediation y Y

Michael Mantia Mantia Family Law 303-720-1896 michael@mantiafamilylaw.com www.mantiafamilylaw.com Family law y y 41484

Jim Margulis 303-813-1200 jmargulis@feldmann-nagel.com Domestic Y Y 40750

Chris McLane

Law Office of Chris 

McLane, LLC 303-809-4049 gander4@hotmail.com Domestic/Family Law Y Y 37891

Thomas Nolan

Beck, Jonson, and Nolan 

PC 303-278-3078 legaleagle@bjnlaw.com

Construction/landlord/te

nant law/HOA 

law/collections/small Y Y 11601

Geoff Pearson Pearson Law 720-514-9529 geofflouispearson@gmail.com Y Y 37867

Pelegrin Radeff & 

Frazer-Abel, PC

Pelegrin Radeff & 

Frazer-Abel, PC 303-985-8787 home@prfalaw.com       http://prfalaw.com 

All firm associates offer 

discounted fees. Please 

see website or call the 

office for info. Y N

Justin Ross Pickard & Assoc. P.C. 303-989-6655 Y Y 38573

Pamela 

("PJ") Ross

Law Office of Pamela 

H Ross (303) 773-6361 phr@lpmlaw.com

Family Law/Civil 

Litigation/Consumer 

Bankruptcy Y N 14677

Kerry Simpson Pickard & Assoc. P.C. 303-989-6656 kerry@lawpickard.com Y N 35514

James Stanley

James Stanley, Attorney 

at Law 720-360-0529 jim@jamesfstanleylaw.com www.jamesfstanleylaw.com

Criminal/Juvenile/DUI/Pr

otection Orders Y Y 13475

Alexandra Weiman aweiman14@law.du.edu www.inmanflynn.com Family Law Y Y
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Sarah Weimer Weimer Law 303-990-5121 sarah@weimerlawfirm.com www.weimerlawfirm.com

Family/Criminal 

Defense/Civil/litigation/ci

vil and disability 

rights/immigration/wills 

and trust Y Y 39460

Rebecca Winters

Rebecca Winters, 

Attorney at Law (303) 237-4538 rebecca@rebeccawintersesq.com

Family Law/Bankruptcy/ 

Civil Protection Orders Y Y 27543

Robert C. Wolf

The Wolf Law Firm, 

P.C. 303-862-6327 wolf@robertwolflaw.com Crim/Family Law Y Y 34059

Danae Woody Woody Law Firm, LLC 303-968-1711 danae@woodylawllc.com www.woodylawllc.com Family Law Y Y 44864
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